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Main Campus  
Fall Semester 2022
Main Campus
Semester Dates Mon-Fri Aug 22-Dec 9
New Undergraduate Students Orientation Sun-Sat Aug 14 - Aug 20
Returning student check in Sat Aug 20
Undergraduate Classes Begin Mon Aug 22
Last Day to Add and Drop Courses Wed Aug 31
Labor Day – No Classes Mon Sept 5
All University Convocation Thurs Sept 8
Graduation Applications (Fall Graduation) Fri Sept 30
Homecoming Mon-Fri Oct 3-8
Mid-Term Examination Week Mon-Sat Oct 10-14
Mid-Term grades due Mon Oct 17
Last Day to Withdraw from a Course/Univ Fri Nov 4
Mandatory Registration begins Mon Nov 7
Graduation Applications (Spring Graduation) Fri Nov 18
Fall Break (No Class) Mon-Fri Nov 21-25
Last Day of Class Fri Dec. 2
Reading Days Sat-Mon Dec 3-5
Final Examinations Tues-Fri Dec 6-9
Final Grades due by noon Mon Dec 12
Fall conferral date (no commencement) Dec 15

Spring Semester 2023
Main Campus
Semester Dates Mon-Fri Jan 9 - Apr 28
New and Transfer student check in Fri Jan 6
New Student Orientation Sat-Sun Jan 7-8
Returning student check in Sun Jan 8
Undergraduate Classes Begin Mon Jan 9
Last Day to Add and Drop Courses Wed Jan 18
Martin Luther King, Jr.-No Classes Mon Jan 16
Black History Month Feb
Spring Break (No Class) Mon-Fri Feb 20-24
Mid-Term Examination Week Mon-Fri Mar 6-10
Mid-Term grades due Mon Mar 13
Honors Convocation Thurs Mar 23 
Mandatory Registration begins Mon Mar 27
Last Day to Withdrawal from a Course/Univ Fri Mar 31
FAFSA priority data Sat Apr 1
Easter Recess (Good Friday) Fri Apr 7

Graduation Applications (Summer Graduation) Fri Apr 14
Last Day of Classes Fri Apr 21
Reading Days Sat-Mon Apr 22-24
Final Examinations Tues-Fri Apr 25-28
Final Grades due by noon Tues May 2
Spring Conferral and Commencement Sun May 7


